PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sang Ho Lee	07/10/2001
Jang Keun Oh	07/10/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LG Electronics Inc.	
Street Address:	20, Yoido-Dong, Yongdungpo-Ku	
City:	Seoul	
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12185447

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (267)880-1721

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 267-880-1720

Email: emcginty@techpats.com

Correspondent Name: Technology, Patents & Licensing, Inc.

Address Line 1: 2003 South Easton Road

Address Line 2: Suite 208

Address Line 4: Doylestown, PENNSYLVANIA 18901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PRO-004-2-2

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Elizabeth McGinty

Total Attachments: 1

source=PRO-004-2-2_ORIG_ASSIGN#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 021530 FRAME: 0498

Docket No.:		P-212
•	,A**	

ASSIGNMENT

unders	In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable of signed,	consideration i	n hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the
(1)			(4)
	Jang Keun OH		(5)
	Jang Ketal Off		
			(6)
who h	ave made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell, assign and tra	anster unto	
	LG ELECTRONICS INC.		
	20, Yoido-Dong, Yongdungpo-Ku,		
	Seoul, Korea		Andrew Control of the
its succ		ght, title and into	erest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention
	METHOD FOR MEASURING QUANTITY OF USAGE OF	CPU	
-			
(a) for	r which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on		, and identified by United States Serial No; or
•	r which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed or		10, 2001
ASSIG or exte and to	AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to ended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASS any improvements, and applications for patent based thereon, growing sors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE	render all neces SIGNEE, its st g out of or rela E's full protection	·
or desi	irable in order to comply with the rules of any issuing authority, including		ower to insert on this assignment any further identification that may be necessary States Patent and Trademark Office, for recordation of this document.
SIGNI	ED on the dates indicated aside our signatures: INVENTORS		DATE SIGNED
1)	ne: Sang Ho LEE		2001.7.10.
2)	ne: Jang Keun OH		01, p. 10
3)			
Nam	ie:		
4) Nam	ne:		
5)			
Nam	.e:		
6) Nam	le:		

PATENT REEL: 021530 FRAME: 0499